
 

 
 
 
 
 

Holiday Calendar 

School Year 2023 – 2024 
 

Days mentioned are included in the holidays. 

First day of school after the summer holidays is Sunday 13th of August 2023 

 

 Autumn Holiday Saturday 14 October 2023 – Sunday 22 October 2023 

 Christmas Holiday Wednesd. 20 December 2023 – Wednesd. 3 January 2024 

 Winter Holiday Saturday 10 February 2024 – Sunday 18 February 2024 

 Easter Holiday Saturday 23 March 2024 – Monday 1 April 2024 

 National Holiday Friday 26 April 2024 – Sunday 28 April 2024 

 Ascension Day Thursday 9 May 2024 – Sunday 12 May 2024 

 Whitsun Saturday 18 May 2024 – Monday 20 May 2024 

 DK Constitution Day Wednesday 5 June 2024 - Wednesday 5 June 2024 

 Summer Holiday Saturday 29 June 2024 – To be announced later 

Total number of school days: 200 

The Welcome Back Sunday 13th of August 2023 as well as the Christmas 

Show Saturday 25th November 2023 are compulsory school days for all 

students. 

School Year 2024 – 2025 
The first day of school after the summer holidays will be announced later. 

 


